Annunciation Catholic Kindergarten
Fee and Charges in school

2022/23 School Year

lfem

Price

2023/24 School Year

2024/25 School Year

Textbook and

miscellaneous fee

(First and second term)

*Included Art materials
fee

$1287.00-$1495. 00

lfem

Price

ltem

Price

Textbook and

miscellaneous fee

(First and second term)

* Included Art materials
fee

$1536. 00-1797. 00

Textbook and
miscellaneous fee
(First and second term)
*Included Art materials
fee

$460.00-$809.00

Summer uniform(Girl)

$103.00-$112.00

Summer uniform(Boy)

$104.00-$116.00

Summer sportwear

$101.00-$115.00

Summer jacket

$106.00-$120.00

Winter uniform(Girl)

$171.00-$190.00

Winter uniform(Boy)

$177.00-$192.00

Winter sportwear

$140.00-$159.00

Summer uniform(Girl) $123. 00-$134. 00
Summer uniform(Boy) $122. 00-$132. 00
Summer sportwear $105. 00-$119. 00
Summer jacket $121.00-$133. 00
Winter uniform(Girl) $200. 00-$219. 00
Winter uniform(Boy) $200. 00-$219. 00
Winter sportwear $149. 00-3172. 00
Winter cardigan $178. 00-$201. 00
Winter school coat $216. 00-$239. 00

Winter cardigan

$110.00-$124.00

Summer uniform(Girl) $123. 00-$134. 00
Summer uniform(Boy) $122.00-$132. 00
Summer sportwear $105.00-$119. 00
Summer jacket $121.00-$133. 00
Winter uniform(Girl) $200. 00-$219. 00
Winter uniform(Boy) $200. 00-$219. 00
Winter sportwear $149. 00-3172. 00
Winter cardigan $178.00-$201. 00
Winter school coat $216. 00-$239. 00

Winter school coat

$210.00-$241.00

Our school is approved by the Education Bureau to participate in the "Kindergarten Education Scheme" .

No school fees are payable to children who meet the qualifications.




Annunciation Catholic Kindergarten
Fee and Charges in school(Others)

ltem Price
School backpack $71.00
Party bag $74. 00
Student smart card $22. 00
Student name tag $10. 00
Student ID Card $10. 00
Handbook $20. 00
Handbook cover $2.00
Reading passport $28. 70
Temperature record book $5. 00
Red plastic bag $18.70
Blue payment bag $13. 60
Snack (Per month) $130. 00-$180. 00
Assessment Report $20. 00

**All miscellaneous expenses are purely of agency nature, and parents can freely purchase.

**The Management Committee of the Hong Kong Catholic Diocesan Kindergarten has approved the Hong Kong
Catholic Diocese Kindergarten on October 21, 2021 to charge student supplementary purchases and republish of documents.
The school charges in accordance with the relevant principles.



